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Women / 3 / Child F
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sialai  Prakhantree3052
Accel

9.350 9.475 9.3259.450 37.600
2 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Jaya Miller3092
Gymtowne

9.200 9.250 9.2009.200 36.850
4T 4T 3T 4 2 

2 

Kaylee Gerardot3089
GymStars Stockton

9.375 9.100 9.0509.075 36.600
1 8T 6 9T 3 

3 

Zienna Hamilton3085
Galaxy

9.100 9.175 9.3258.950 36.550
9 6 7 2T 4 

4 

Taylor Winarski3082
Extreme

9.125 8.850 9.3509.200 36.525
7T 13 3T 1 5 

5 

Abby Walsh3073
Edge

9.200 9.425 9.1258.725 36.475
4T 2 10 7 6 

6 

Reagan Fisher3070
Dream Xtreme

8.900 8.825 9.0009.400 36.125
12T 14 2 11 7 

7 

Claire Gresham3063
CGA

9.300 9.350 8.9258.325 35.900
3 3 14 13 8 

8 

Zoe Acaba3062
CGA

9.125 9.250 9.1758.250 35.800
7T 4T 16 5 9 

9 

Naomi Uemura3103
Redwood Empire

8.700 8.900 9.0509.100 35.750
16 12 5 9T 10 

10 

Savannah Banchieri3079
Extreme

9.200 9.100 8.6508.700 35.650
4T 8T 11T 15 11 

11 

Rebekah Bradley3074
Elevate

9.050 8.925 8.6258.825 35.425
10 11 8 16 12 

12 

Isabella Fonseca3066
CYC

8.650 9.150 9.1508.350 35.300
17 7 13 6 13 

13 

Leah Bradley3075
Elevate

8.825 8.675 8.9508.700 35.150
15 15 11T 12 14 

14 

Breanna Packheiser3058
Auburn

8.900 9.025 8.4258.750 35.100
12T 10 9 17 15 

15 

Madelyn Wright3087
Galaxy

8.950 8.400 9.1008.225 34.675
11 17 17 8 16 

16 

Ilana Punyansky3067
CYC

8.875 8.550 8.7258.275 34.425
14 16 15 14 17 

17 
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